
 Dialysis 
 Working Group Member List 

Coordinator 

Johan Vande Walle : Johan.VandeWalle@uzgent.be  

Board Members 

Alberto Edefonti : aedefonti@hotmail.com  

Constantinos Stefanidis : cjstefanidis@gmail.com  

Claus Schmitt : ClausPeter.Schmitt@med.uni-heidelberg.de  

Fabio Paglialonga : fabio.paglialonga@policlinico.mi.it  

Liaison ESPN Registry: Marjolein Bonthuis : m.bonthuis@amsterdamumc.nl  

Liaison Council: Augustina Jankauskiene : augustinajankauskiene@yahoo.com  

Liaison ERA-EDTA: Rukshana Shroff  : Rukshana.Shroff@gosh.nhs.uk  

CME activities leader: Rukshana Shroff : Rukshana.Shroff@gosh.nhs.uk  

 

AYŞE AĞBAŞ yurtayse@hotmail.com 

MARCO ALLINOVI marco.allinovi@gmail.com 

HARIKA ALPAY harika.alpay@gmail.com 

GEMA ARICETA gariceta@vhebron.net 

VARVARA ASKITI vaskiti@gmail.com 

CHRISTOPH AUFRICHT christoph.aufricht@meduniwien.ac.at 

MARJOLEIN BONTHUIS m.bonthuis@amsterdamumc.nl  

SALIM CALISKAN salimc@istanbul.edu.tr 

ROBERTA CAMILLA roberta.camilla@gmail.com 

MARIA DO SAMEIRO FARIA mariasameirofaria@gmail.com 

DOROTA DROZDZ dadrozdz@cm-uj.krakow.pl 

ISMAIL DURSUN drdursun@hotmail.com 

RUHAN DUSUNSEL druhan@erciyes.edu.tr 

ALI DUZOVA aduzova@hacettepe.edu.tr 

ALBERTO EDEFONTI aedefonti@hotmail.com  

MESIHA EKIM Mesiha.Ekim@medicine.ankara.edu.tr 

MARC FILA m-fila@chu-montpellier.fr 

MICHEL FISCHBACH Michel.Fischbach@chru-strasbourg.fr 

ISABELLA GUZZO isabella.guzzo@opbg.net 

TUULA HOLTTA Tuula.Holtta@hus.fi 

DALJIT HOTHI Daljit.Hothi@gosh.nhs.uk 

AUGUSTINA JANKAUSKIENE augustinajankauskiene@yahoo.com 

AYSUN KARABAY BAYAZIT akbayazit@gmail.com 

GUENTER KLAUS Guenter.Klaus@kfh-dialyse.de  

LINDA KOSTER-KAMPHUIS Linda.Koster-Kamphuis@radboudumc.nl 

SAOUSSEN KRID saoussen.krid@aphp.fr 

DOMINIK MULLER Dominik.Mueller@charite.de  

FABIO PAGLIALONGA fabio.paglialonga@policlinico.mi.it 

LICIA PERUZZI liciaperuzzi@hotmail.com 
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CHRISTINE PIETREMENT cpietrement@chu-reims.fr 

NIKOLETA PRINTZA nprintza@gmail.com 

BRUNO RANCHIN bruno.ranchin@chu-lyon.fr 

LISA SARTZ lisa.sartz@med.lu.se 

CLAUS SCHMITT ClausPeter.Schmitt@med.uni-heidelberg.de  

RUKSHANA SHROFF Rukshana.Shroff@gosh.nhs.uk  

MANISH SINHA manish.sinha@gstt.nhs.uk 

EVELIEN SNAUWAERT Evelien.Snauwaert@UZGENT.be 

STELLA STABOULI sstaboul@auth.gr 

CONSTANTINOS STEFANIDIS cjstefanidis@gmail.com 

SERRA SÜRMELİ DÖVEN serrasurmel@yahoo.com 

JULIA THUMFART julia.thumfart@charite.de 

MARCIN TKACZYK mtkaczyk@uni.lodz.pl 

JOHAN VANDE WALLE Johan.VandeWalle@uzgent.be  

ENRICO VIDAL enrico.vidal@inwind.it  

ARIANE ZALOSZYC ariane.zaloszyc@chru-strasbour.fr 

ALEKSANDRA ZUROWSKA azur@gumed.edu.pl 

ZAINAB ARSLAN Zainab.Arslan@gosh.nhs.uk  
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